
1 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 5 57.23 32.22 25.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 1 1 1

4 3F+3T 10.45 X -0.53 9.92-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 2 1

30.25 32.22

Skating Skills 1.00 5.254.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.00 4.673.75 4.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.174.25 4.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.004.00 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.00 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

25.01

2 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 6 41.97 20.97 21.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 0 1 1 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

20.13 20.97

Skating Skills 1.00 4.583.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.083.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.173.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.253.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.923.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

21.00
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3 田  村  篤  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 39.49 18.82 20.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.49 3.25-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-3 0 -2 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

20.17 18.82

Skating Skills 1.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.253.75 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.253.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

20.67

4 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 8 37.42 18.00 19.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.460 0 -1 -1 0

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.57 1.30-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 0 -1 -2 -2

18.57 18.00

Skating Skills 1.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.833.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.673.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

19.42
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5 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 7 36.86 15.61 22.25 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 1 1 2 2

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 2S<<+COMBO << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 3 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

17.06 15.61

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.503.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.424.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

22.25

転倒:  -1.00

6 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 2 35.36 14.36 22.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 -1 0 2 0

14.82 14.36

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.253.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.424.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.253.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

22.00

転倒:  -1.00
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7 桃  井      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 4 31.96 15.22 17.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.56 4.94-1 -1 -4 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 -2 1 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 0 0

18.35 15.22

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

17.74

転倒:  -1.00

2019 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2019.46.8231

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/08/25 21:21 Page 3


